
A.J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, MANGALORE - DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE 
MBBS MASTER TIMETABLE FOR THE MONTH OF  

NOVEMBER 2019 
 

Date Day 8 AM -9 AM 9 A.M.-12 PM  12:00 NOON  
1.00 P.M 

2.00 P.M.-4.00P.M.  
PRACTICALS  

01/11/2019 Fri Holiday 
02/11/2019 Sat  IV- No class 

VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

  

03/11/2019 Sun     

04/11/2019 Mon  IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

V–  No class 
 

 

05/11/2019 Tue VI – No Class 
 

IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

 VI – No Practicals 
 
VII – STATISTICS  

06/11/19 Wed  IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

IV-No Class 
 

VI– No class 
 
VII –  Revision  

07/11/2019 Thu  IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

  

08/11/2019 Fri III-  Health education, 
Definition, concept, aims & 
objectives, Approach to 
Health education, Models, 
Contents, 
– Dr Sachidanand 

IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

  
IV -No Practicals 
 
VI/VII–  Revision  
 
 



 
VII –Revision  

09/11/2019 Sat  IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

  

10/11/2019 Sun     
11/11/2019 Mon  IV- No class 

VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

V- Poliomyelitis –  No 
class 
 

 

12/11/2019 Tue VI – No Class 
 

IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

 VI – No Practicals 
 
VII – STATISTICS  
 

13/11/2019 Wed  IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

IV-No Class VI– No class 
 
VII –  Revision  
 

14/11/2019 Thu  IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

  

15/11/2019 Fri III-  Principles of health 
education, Practice, Audio- 
visual aid, Methods of health 
education, Planning & 
management, Administration 
& organization 
-Dr Maria  
 
VII – Revision  
 
 

IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

  
IV -No Practicals 
 
VI/VII–  Revision  
 
 

16/11/2019 Sat  IV- No class   



VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

17/11/2019 Sun     
18/11/2019 Mon  IV- No class 

VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

V-  No class   

19/11/2019 Tue  IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

V- Poliomyelitis –  No 
class 
 

 

20/11/2019 Wed  IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

IV-No Class 
 

VI– No class 
 
VII –  Revision  
 

21/11/2019 Thu  IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

  

22/11/2019 Fri III-  Hospital Waste 
Management-Dr Sindhu  
 
VII – Revision  
 

IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

  
IV -No Practicals 
 
VI/VII–  Revision  

23/11/2019 Sat  IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

  

24/11/2019 Sun     

25/11/2019 Mon  IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

V- No class   

26/11/2019 Tue  IV- No class 
VI- No class 

V- Poliomyelitis –  No 
class 

 



 
 

 
 
Note: All post graduates should show the material to be taken in practical’s to the concerned faculty before the assigned class 
 
Classes Allotted 
 

Faculty Number of 
Theory classes 
allotted 

8 – 9 classes Number of 
clinical classes 
(9-12) 

Seminar allotted 

Brig(Dr)Hemanth Kumar Nil  As per staff roster  
Dr P V Kurulkar Nil  As per staff roster  
Dr Prasanna K S Nil  As per staff roster  
Dr Sachidanand 1 1 NA  
Dr. Manjula Nil  NA  

 VII-  No class  
27/11/2019 Wed  IV- No class 

VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

IV-No Class 
 

VI– No class 
 
VII –  Revision  

28/11/2019 Thu  IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

  

29/11/2019 Fri III-  Disaster management– 
DrShreyaswi 
 
VII –Revision  

IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

  
IV -No Practicals 
 
VI/VII–  Revision  
 

30/11/2019 Sat  IV- No class 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

  



Dr Maria 1 1 As per staff roster  
Dr Pradeep Nil  As per staff roster  
Dr Chethana Nil  As per staff roster  
Dr Anusha Nil  As per staff roster  
Dr Shreyaswi 1 1 As per staff roster  
Dr Sajjan Nil  As per staff roster  
Dr Sindhu 1 1 As per staff roster  

 
  Clinical classes: 7th, 6th and 4th term as per the posting of the faculty which is 25 classes per term. 
 
                        Prof & HOD                                                                       
                       Distribution to:                                                                                                                    

All Faculty 
OP/ Dept Notice board 

 


